UNOFFICIAL COPY

This document prepared by (and after recording return to):		
Name: Firm/Company: Address: Address 2: City, State, Zip: Phone:	Doug Furra Stewardship Fund, LP 5400 W Plano Pkwy Suite 200 Plano, TX 75093 972-267-9600	Doc#: 0912608103 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/06/2009 10:27 AM Pg: 1 of 3
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: 20-20-325-025)Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

Name and Address of Assignor:

U.S. Bank National Association as Trustee 60 Livingston Avenue

St. Paul, MN. 55107

Name and Address of Assignee:

Stewardship Fund, LP 5400 W Plano Pkwy

Suite 200 Plano, TX 75093

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the receipt ard sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, U.S. Bank National Association as Trustee, "Assignor", whose address is above, does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer and convey Stewardship Fund, LP, "Assignee," whose address is above, all interest of the undersigned Assignor in and to the following described mortgage:

D (03.6			
Date of Mortgage:	August 30, 2005		
Executed by (Mortgagor(s)):	Richardo Mallory and Sandro L. Mallory, husband and		
Wife, as tenants by the entirety	AKA Ricardo Mallory		
To and in favor of (Mortgagee):	Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc. as nominee		
For EquiFirst Corporation			
Filed of Record: In Book - , Page -			
<u> </u>	426068 , in the Recorders Office		
of Cook Cour	nty, Illinois, on September 21, 2005		
Property: As described in the Mortgage. See "Exhibit "A"			
7022 South Bishop Street, Chicago, Illinois 60636			
Given: to secure a certain Promissory Note in the amount of \$101,600.00			
payable to Mortgagee.			

Together with the note(s) and obligations therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon, with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Mortgage.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee and unto its successors and assigns forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

Assignor is the present holder of the above-described Mortgage.

0912608103 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

U.S. Bank National Association as Trustee, Residential Funding Company, LLC f/k/a Residential Funding Corporation as Attorney in Fact

BY: Steven Green

TITLE: Limited Signing Officer

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF MONTO OF TERY

I, a Notary Public, in and for said County in said State, hereby certify that Steven Green whose named as Limited Signing Officer of the Residential Funding Company, LLC f/k/a Residential Funding Corporation, a corporation, is signed to the foregoing instrument or conveyance and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he/she, as such officer and vith full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation.

Given under my hand this the _______ day of _______, 2009

Notary Public

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

NOTARIAL SEAL MELISSA M. KATZ, Notary Public Upper Dublin Twp., Montgomery County My Cor miss on Expires October 11, 2011

0912608103 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The South ½ of Lot 9 and all of lot 10 in Block 7 in Marston and Augur's Subdivision of the Southwest ¼ of Section 20, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.